
Date Date of the Week Reasoning

10/14/2025 Tuesday Scheduled CC

10/28/2025 Tuesday Scheduled CC

11/10/2025 Monday Scheduled CC

11/25/2025 Tuesday Scheduled CC

12/9/2025 Tuesday Scheduled CC

12/23/2025 Tuesday Scheduled CC

1/6/2026 Tuesday SPECIAL FOR BILLS/Scheduled CC

1/13/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

1/27/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

2/10/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

2/24/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

3/10/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

3/24/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

4/7/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

4/21/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

5/12/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

5/26/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

6/9/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

6/23/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

7/14/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

7/21/2026 Tuesday BUDGET HEARING/Scheduled CC

7/22/2026 Wednesday BUDGET HEARING/Scheduled CC

7/28/2026 Tuesday BUDGET / Scheduled CC

8/4/2026 Tuesday BUDGET / Scheduled CC

8/11/2026 Tuesday BUDGET / Scheduled CC

8/18/2026 Tuesday BUDGET / Scheduled CC

8/25/2026 Tuesday BUDGET / Scheduled CC

9/8/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

9/22/2026 Tuesday Scheduled CC

FY 26 Commissioner Court Schedule


